



VILLAGE OF: Bellwood
 BID DATE AND TIME: October 04, 2022 @ 10:00 A.M.
 PROJECT: Alley Reconstruction Project - MFT 21-00149-00-RP
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$133,777.50

No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S EOC		Triggi Construction, Inc.		Davis Concrete Construction Company		A. Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Cmb Curb & Gutter Rem (Spec)	Foot	150	10.25	1,537.50	11.25	1,687.50	12.00	1,800.00	13.00	1,950.00
2	Sidewalk Removal	Sq Foot	250	3.50	875.00	2.50	625.00	4.00	1,000.00	4.00	1,000.00
3	Pavement Removal	Sq Yard	100	30.00	3,000.00	20.00	2,000.00	24.00	2,400.00	21.00	2,100.00
4	Garage Apron Removal	Sq Yard	10	20.00	200.00	20.00	200.00	24.00	240.00	80.00	800.00
5	Structures to be Reconstructed	Each	1	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	2,250.00	2,250.00
6	HMA Surface Rem, 3" (Special)	Sq Yard	110	16.50	1,815.00	30.00	3,300.00	15.00	1,650.00	16.50	1,815.00
7	Earth Excavation for Alley Pavt.	Cu Yard	180	65.00	11,700.00	45.00	8,100.00	27.00	4,860.00	92.00	16,560.00
8	Unsuitable Subgrd Rem & Repl	Cu Yard	25	90.00	2,250.00	75.00	1,875.00	87.00	2,175.00	193.00	4,825.00
9	Structures to be Adjusted	Each	5	400.00	2,000.00	400.00	2,000.00	425.00	2,125.00	800.00	4,000.00
10	Valve Box to be Adjusted	Each	2	500.00	1,000.00	200.00	400.00	425.00	850.00	775.00	1,550.00
11	Pvmt Patching, CL D, TY II, 3"	Sq Yard	35	110.00	3,850.00	75.00	2,625.00	85.00	2,975.00	73.00	2,555.00
12	CB, Type C, T-1F, OL	Each	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,900.00	7,900.00	3,200.00	3,200.00
13	Exploratory Excavation	Hour	8	500.00	4,000.00	100.00	800.00	50.00	400.00	100.00	800.00
14	Agg Base Course, TY B, 6"	Sq Yard	525	17.00	8,925.00	10.00	5,250.00	15.00	7,875.00	17.50	9,187.50
15	Agg Base Course, TY B, 8"	Each	65	17.00	1,105.00	15.00	975.00	25.00	1,625.00	31.50	2,047.50
16	Geogrid Fabric for Ground Stblz	Sq Yard	525	4.00	2,100.00	5.00	2,625.00	6.00	3,150.00	5.00	2,625.00
17	HMA Surface, 3"	Sq Yard	110	67.00	7,370.00	50.00	5,500.00	85.00	9,350.00	48.00	5,280.00
18	Protective Coat	Sq Yard	700	4.00	2,800.00	0.10	70.00	1.00	700.00	1.00	700.00
19	CC C&G Type B.6-12 (Mod)	Foot	150	42.00	6,300.00	35.00	5,250.00	45.00	6,750.00	43.00	6,450.00
20	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	Sq Foot	250	11.00	2,750.00	7.50	1,875.00	9.00	2,250.00	12.00	3,000.00
21	Detectable Warnings	Sq Foot	25	40.00	1,000.00	25.00	625.00	45.00	1,125.00	35.00	875.00
22	PCC Garage Apron, 7"	Sq Yard	10	80.00	800.00	75.00	750.00	89.00	890.00	244.00	2,440.00
23	PCC Alley Pavement, 8" (Spl)	Sq Yard	35	100.00	3,500.00	100.00	3,500.00	88.00	3,080.00	276.00	9,660.00
24	PCC Alley Pavement, 8"	Sq Yard	555	90.00	49,950.00	72.75	40,376.25	95.50	53,002.50	114.00	63,270.00
25	Dom Water Srvc Box to be Adjusted	Each	1	500.00	500.00	150.00	150.00	450.00	450.00	425.00	425.00
26	Topsoil Placement, 3	Sq Yard	100	12.00	1,200.00	10.00	1,000.00	15.00	1,500.00	7.00	700.00
27	Seeding, Class 1	Sq Yard	100	15.00	1,500.00	1.00	100.00	10.00	1,000.00	8.00	800.00
28	TC&P, Standard 701501-06	Lsum	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	38,000.00	38,000.00
29	TC&P, Standard 701801-06	Lsum	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	1.00	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1.00	1.00
30	TC&P, Standard 701901-06	Lsum	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	1.00	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1.00	1.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$133,777.50		\$102,660.75		\$134,622.50		\$188,867.00